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FE CITTA' DI GENOVA (0304004A)
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Torneo FE CITTA' DI GENOVA 0304004A

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 21-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 55

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

14 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

44 CM Antoniacci Riccardo      ITA EMI RN 2041 0 0 1954 M 804908 105839

49 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA PIE CN 1606 0 0 1960 M 109268

27 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2070 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

28 CM Avolio Guido             ITA LOM MB 2041 0 0 1964 M 811777 101315

32 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA LIG GE 1705 0 0 1954 M 101342

26 CM Benaglia Giovanni        ITA TRE TN 2062 0 0 1971 M 814270 101257

18 CM Bertino Andrea           ITA LIG GE 2016 0 0 1980 M 813605 101018

43 CM Capurro Giuliano         ITA LIG SP 2039 0 0 1949 M 807257 105481

53 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1666 0 0 1958 M 113567

46 CM Carosso Andrea           ITA LIG GE 2129 0 0 1964 M 814288 106826

38 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 2042 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

52 1N Cataldo Ettore Massimo   ITA LAZ RM 1722 0 0 1964 M 112358

16 1N Catalini Giampiero       ITA LAZ RM 1740 0 0 1938 M 100234

29 M Cirabisi Federico        ITA LIG GE 2109 0 0 1951 M 802166 101319

39 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2158 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

25 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA PIE AL 1752 0 0 1950 M 101221

7 GM Delchev Aleksander              BUL 2572 0 0 1971 M 2900394

19 FM Di Paolo Raffaele        ITA LIG GE 2323 0 0 1966 M 803014 101023

17 CM Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 2012 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

8 WIM Djingarova Emilia               BUL 2300 0 0 1978 F 2903229

30 CM Durdevic Radoslav        ITA LIG GE 2114 0 0 1961 M 807958 101321

4 Erlandsen Carsten               DEN 2142 0 0 1967 M 1402536

34 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA LIG GE 1627 0 0 1949 M 102307

35 CM Fornaro Alberto          ITA LIG GE 2000 0 0 1963 M 808270 102312

50 CM Fossati Remigio          ITA LIG GE 2201 0 0 1988 M 814326 109619

48 CM Gallitto Salvatore       ITA PIE CN 2010 0 0 1956 M 809160 109260

42 CM Gentile Claudio          ITA LIG SV 2158 0 0 1956 M 811840 105212

1 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA EE 1440 0 0 1965 M 811394

2 FM Jaksland Tim                    DEN 2285 0 0 1967 M 1401084

24 2N Maiori Nicola            ITA LIG GE 1693 0 0 1959 M 101078

20 CM Massa Giovanni           ITA LIG SV 2136 0 0 1970 M 810029 101030

10 GM Miladinovic Igor                SRB 2609 0 0 1974 M 4203380

37 1N Morselli Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1756 0 0 1964 M 102525

12 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2384 0 0 1954 M 14500337

9 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2406 0 0 1965 M 4101715

5 Nilsson Lars Kjoller            DEN 2050 0 0 1961 M 1402544

15 CM Nygard Per NO 2100 0 0 M

3 Olsen Peter Erik                DEN 2261 0 0 1966 M 1401386

33 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA LIG GE 1783 0 0 1973 M 101352

45 FM Passerotti Pierluigi     ITA TOS PT 2287 0 0 1954 M 800309 106009

47 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA VEN TV 1767 0 0 1943 M 107825

41 FM Piccardo Marco           ITA LIG GE 2186 0 0 1963 M 801291 104460

40 CM Puglisi Vincenzo         ITA CAM SA 2089 0 0 1970 M 804878 102690

54 2N Rinaldi Fausto           ITA LIG GE 1648 0 0 1959 M 117124

21 CM Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1927 0 0 1957 M 814458 101036

22 CM Rodriguez Alan           ITA LIG GE 2055 0 0 1978 M 812269 101037

23 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 2008 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

36 2N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1447 0 0 1943 M 102452

51 2N Scala Roberto            ITA LIG GE 1462 0 0 1960 M 110135

55 1N Schembri Antonio         ITA LIG GE 1696 0 0 1941 M 117125

31 CM Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1734 0 0 1946 M 101327

6 Svendsen Peter                  DEN 2014 0 0 1964 M 1405250

11 Zimmermann Paul                 GER 2229 0 0 1954 M 4659120
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M

14 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

49 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 109268

32 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1954 M 101342

53 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1958 M 113567

52 1N Cataldo Ettore Massimo   ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1964 M 112358

16 1N Catalini Giampiero       ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1938 M 100234

25 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA 1752 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1950 M 101221

34 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 102307

1 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M

24 2N Maiori Nicola            ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1959 M 101078

37 1N Morselli Stefano         ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1964 M 102525

15 CM Nygard Per 2100 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

33 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 101352

47 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1943 M 107825

54 2N Rinaldi Fausto           ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1959 M 117124

36 2N Russo Carmelo            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1943 M 102452

51 2N Scala Roberto            ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 110135

55 1N Schembri Antonio         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1941 M 117125

31 CM Squarci Franco           ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 101327
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